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Nome

THE VOICE

AGUA MINERAL

BERLIN
PORRADA

FAKE NEWS

REVELACAO

TROMBOZE
CAVAN
MISTERIO
DORO
DEMOLIDOR
PINHEIRO
TIGRAO
FUZIL
PINGO
PARANA
LINDO
FUMACA
TROVAO
BOIADEIRO

Anilha
014255
475971
505713
186658
043575
420512
000070
089052
032944
350511
003690
456665
178940
016730
011462
292389
900287
527827
526685
024259

Dono
TIAGO MEDEIROS
GERSON BERTAN
EDINHO LIMA
LUCAS GOULART
GEISON DE OLIVEIRA
ZENILTO ALMEIDA SANTOS
JOSE RICHARD MARTINS
JUNIOR GARCIA
ALDAIR DEL SENT DE SOUZA
NEI
EDSON
MARCOS JERONIMO
VALMOR DA ROSA PEDRO
RODOLFO CARDOSO
JOAO BATISTA
EDUARDO
VANIO ISSIANI ALBINO
WALMOR DA ROSA PEDRO
JEFERSON CONSTANTINO
RODOLFO CARDOSO

TRINCA FERRO 15/12/2019

Cidade

10/15 min
112/196
121/183
105/182
114/161
85/158
75/156
97/145
81/145
83/144
89/143
83/143
80/138
99/135
78/130
73/130
102/126
89/126
86/126
83/126
82/122

Ucpt

Pontos
20
18
16
14
12
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